18JUL22

15:57:06 (EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream 11JUL2Z2

PROGRAM
RACE : 1

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH

SCRATCHED
FAVORITES

$2.00
ORDER

ist
2and
3rd
4th

Exacta

Trifecta

Superfecta

RUNNERS :
19

PAYS
RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
9

10

12

11

OFFICTAL
9/10

OFFICIAL
9/10/12

OFFICIAL
9/10/12/11

g/10/12/11

Win

$2.00 PAYS
39.00

$2.00 PAYS
271.40

$1.00 PAYS
436.10

18JUL22

AmT/MAY 21.7.0

(UGS Dollars}

Place

$1.00 PAYS
19.50

$0.50 PAYS
67 .85

$0.10 PAYS
43.61

Show

3.40
3.00
7.20

(US Dollars)

{U8 Dollars)

(IS Dollaxrs)




18JUL22

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 11JUL22

RACE : 2

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 10

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 8

2nd 1

2nd [

4th 5

Exacta
OFFICIAL
8/1
8/6

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
8/1/6
8/6/1

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
8/1/6/5
8/6/1/5

baily Double
OFFICIAL
a/8

$2.

$2.

51,

52.

PRICE REPORT
15:57:06 {EDT) REPORTING DATE:

Win

15.80

0C PAYS
63.60
46.60

00 PAYS
197.00
226.00

00 PAYS
5042.90
2521.80

00 PAYS
99.60

18JULZ2

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

(U8 Dollars)

$1.

$0.

$0.

$1.

Place

8.80
3.40
3.20

00 PAYS
31.80
23.390

50 PAYS
49.25
56.50

10 PAYS
594 .29
252.18

00 PAYS
49.80

Show

4.00

5.80

3.40

{08 Dollars}

(US bpliars)

(U8 Dollars)

{US Dollars)

PRCOOOZ2
PAGEH# 2



18JUL22
15:57:06 (EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 11JULZ22

RACE : 3

SCURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

lat 19

2nd 4

3rd 3

4th a

Bxacta
OFFICIAL
6/4

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
6/4/3

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
6/a/3/8

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
8/6

$2.

$2.

$1.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REBEPORTING DATE:

Win

14.00

0C PAYS
43.40

00 PAYS
117.29

00 PAYS
447.30

00 PAYS
190.20

18JUL22

51.

50.

30.

$1.

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

{U8 Dollars}

Place

5.20
4.60

00 PAYS

21,70

50 PAYS
29.30

10 PAYS
44.73

00 PAYS
85.10

(Us

(U3

(U8

(us

Show

2.60
2.60
2.60

Dollars}

Dollars}

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOO02
PAGE§ 3



18JUL22
i5:57:06 (EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 11JUL22

RACE : 4

SCURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : £

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
lst 6
2nad 4
3rd 3
4th 30
Exacta
OFFICIAL
6/4
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
6/4/3
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
6/4/3/10

Daily Deouble
OFFICIAL
6/ALL
ALL/6

6/4/3/10

52.

42,

5.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

13.60

00 PAYS
45.40

00 PAYS
1200.4¢0

00 PAYS
1183.80

00 PAYS
13.80
5.20

180UL22

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

{U8 Dollars)

$1.

$0.

$0.

$1.

Place

00 PAYS
22.70

50 PAYS
3090.10

10 PAYS
118.38

00 PAYS
6.90
2.60

{Us

(GSs

(Us

(Us

Show

4.00
2.49
7.890

bollaxrs)

Dollars}

Dollars)

Dollaxrs)

BRCO0OOZ
PAGE# 4



18JUL22
15:57:06 (EDRT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
FPROGRAM : Gulfstream 11JUL22

RACE : 5

SCURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 2

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 5

2nd 4

3rdé 2

4th i

Exacta
OFFICIAL
5/4

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
5/4/2

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
5/4/2/1

DPaily Doublie
OFFICIAL
6/5

$2.

g2

$1.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPCRTING DATE:

Win

16.00

00 PAYS
129.690

.00 PAYS

460.80

00 PAYS
807.00

00 PAYS
53.40

18JUL22

AmT/MA3Z 21.,7.0

{US Dollars)

S1.

30.

50

51,

Flace

7.40
9.00

00 PAYS

64.80

50 PAYS
115.20

.19 PAYS

80.79

00 PAYS
26.70

(us

(Us

(us

Show

4.20
5.20
2.40

Dollars}

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOZ2
PAGE# 5



18JUL22
15:57:06 (EDT}

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO CCMMUNITY
Gulfstream 11JJL22

PRCGRAM
RACE : 6
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 9

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
QFFICIAL
1st a
2nd 5
3rd 1
4th 1c
Exacta
OFFICIAL
a/s
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
9/5/1
Superfecta
CFFICIAL
s/s5/1/10

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
5/9

9/5/1/10

52.

2.

$1.

2.

PRICE REPORT
REPCRTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
25.60

00 PAYS
405.20

00 PAYS
B8B83 .50

00 PAYS
38.80

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

18JUL22

{(US Dollars)
Place

3.20
5,00

$1.00 PAYS

12.80

$0.50 PAYS
101.30

50.10 PAYS
88.35

$1.00 PAYS
19.40

Show

2.60
4.40
3.80

(US Dollaxrs}

{38 Dellars)

(US pollars)

(U8 Dollars)

PRCO0QOZ2
PAGEH 6



18JUL22
15:57:06 (EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 11JUL22

RACE : 7

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 9

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL

1st 3

2nd 4

3rd 1

4th 5

Exacta
CFFICIAL
3/4

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
31/4/1

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
3/4/1/5

Paily Double
CFFICIAL
5/13

9/3

2.

$2

$1.

52.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

15.60

00 PAYS
123,20

.00 PAYS

514 .80

00 PAYS
4043 .40

00 PAYS
4.40
60.60

18J0UL22

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

(US Dollars)

31,

$0.

40.

$1.

Place

7.490
9.00

00 PAYS
61.60

50 PAYS
128.70

10 PAYS
404 .34

00 PAYS
2.20
30.30

(us

(Us

{(us

(us

Show

4.40
6.40
4.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

pollars)

Dollaxrs}

PRCOOO2
PAGEH 7



18JUL22

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 11JUL22

RACE : 8
SQURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 10/8/11/7

SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 10

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 190

z2nd 8

ird 11

4th 7

Exacta
OFFICIAL
10/8

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
10/8/11

Superfecta
CFFICIAL
i0/8/11/7

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
3/10

$2.

42

$1.

$2.

PRICE REFORT
15:57:06 (EDT} REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
74 .20

.00 PAYS

339.60

00 PAYS
668.50

00 PAYS
173.80

18JULZZ2

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

{US Dollars)

$1.

30.

$0

$1.

Place

4.00
11.40

00 PAYS

37.10

50 PAYS
84 .9¢C

.10 PAYS

66.85

00 PAYS
86.90

Show

3.40
7.40
5.40

(U8 Dollars)

{JS Dollars)

(U8 Dollaxs)

(Us Dollars)

PRCCOODZ
PACGEH 8



18JUL22

CCMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 11JU0L22

RACE : 9

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 4

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 4

2nd 9

3rd 8

4th 2

Exacta
OFFICIAL
4/9

Trifecta
OFFICTAL
4/9/8

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
a/9/8/2

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
10/4

$2.

$2.

$1.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
15:57:06 (EDT) REPCRTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
43,40

00 PAYS
222.00

00 PAYS
498.00

00 PAYS
30.60

18JUL22

AMT/MA3 21.7.0

{US Docllaxs)

$1.

590

50.

$1.

Place

G0 PAYS
21.70

.50 PAYS

55.50

10 PAYS
49.80

00 PAYS
15,30

Show

2.80
4.80C
3.60C

(US Dollars)

(US Deollars)

{U8 Dollars)

(US Dollars)

PRCOO0D2
PAGEH# 9



18JUL22
15:57:06 (EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Guifstream 11JUL22

PROGRAM
RACE : 10
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINLSH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 13

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

lst 7

2nd 14

3rd 5

4th 2

Exacta
OFFICIAL
7/14

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
7/14/5

Superfecta
CFFICIAL
7/14/5/ALL

Daily Double
OFPFICEAL
4/7

7/14/5/2

2.

2.

S1.

2.

PRICE REPORT
REFORTING DATE:

Win

41.20

00 PAYS
440.690

G0 PAYS
2477.0¢0

00 PAYS
1689.90

00 PAYS
154 .49

AmMT/MA3 21.7.0

18JUL22

{US Dollars}
Place

16.60
7.60

$1.00 PAYS

220.30

$0.50 PAYS
619.25

$0.10 PAYS
168.99

$1.00 PAYS
77.290

Show

9.40
5.00
5.80

{(US Dollaxrs)

(U8 Dollars)

{(US Dollars)

(s Dollars)

PRCOO0O02
PAGE# 10



18JULZ22

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 11JULZZ

RACE : 12

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHEHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 9

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st i

2nd 9

3rd 13

4th [

Exacta
OFFICIAL
1/9

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
1/e/13

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
1/9/13/6

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
7/1

1/8/13/6

$2.

52,

$1.

$2

PRICE REPORT
15:57:06 (EDT} REPORTING DATE:

Win

12.00

00 PAYS
48.60

00 PAYS
294 .00

0 PAYS
1484 .70

.00 PAYS

321.00

18JUL22

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

(U8 Dollars}

$3.

30.

50.

1.

Place

00 PAYS
24 .39

50 PAYS
73.5¢0

10 PAYS
148.47

00 PAYS
160.50

Show

3.80
3.80
8.60

(US Dollars}

(JS Dollars}

(U8 pollars)

(US Dcilars)

PRCOOO2
PAGEH# 11



18JUL22
15:57:06 {EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 12
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 6

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RIINNERS
OFFICIAL
lst 9
2nd 5
3rd 8
4th i0
Exacta
OFFICIAL
9/5
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
9/5/8
Superfecta
OFFICIATL
5/5/8/10

Daily Double
CFFICIAL
1/9

Gulfstream 13iJULzZ2

s/5/8/10

Win

18.60

$2.00 DPAYS
265,80

$2.00 PAYS
1718.80

$1.00 PAYS
24999 .50

$2.00 PAYS
124.890

18JU0L22

s1.

$0.

30.

$1.

AmT/MA3Z 21.7.0

(US Dollars)

Place

11.20
10.20

00 PAYS

132.90

50 PAYS
429.70

10 PAYS
2499.95

0C PAYS
62.40

Show

5.60
4,20
2.490

(US Dollars)

{US Decllars)

(US bDeollars}

(US Dollars)

PRCO0OOZ2
PAGE# 12



